



\$~67 to 74

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 1275/2018

+ ITA 179/2020

+ ITA 1276/2018

+ ITA 1285/2018

+ ITA 1286/2018

+ ITA 1287/2018

+ ITA 180/2020

+ ITA 181/2020

Counsel for appellant:

Mr. Vipul Agrawal, Adv. Mr. Indruj Singh Rai, Mr. Sanjeev Menon, Mr. Rahul Singh, Mr. Gaurav Kumar, Ms. Varsha Sharma, Advs.

Counsel for respondent:

Mr. Saksham Singhal, Mr. Nikunj Maheshwari, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

% **29.10.2025**

1. It is already 04:30 pm.
2. Renotify on 27.04.2026.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

OCTOBER 29, 2025

RT